
Pittsburgh Public Schools - Allegheny 6-8 Directory
Generated on 06/22/2017. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

©2017 Pittsburgh Public Schools. All Rights Reserved

Name Title E-mail Phone
Vanessa Adams Food Service Worker New vadams2@pghboe.net 323-4115
Jane Albright Teacher (Mid-Level English) jalbright1@pghboe.net 529-6564
Tess Apke Teacher (Elementary) tapke1@pghboe.net
Cathy Bradley Food Service Worker New cbradley1@pghboe.net
Angela Brandon Food Service Worker New abrandon1@pghboe.net
Kevin Carter Board Representative kcarter1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Lawrence Coyne Teacher (Mid-Level Math) lcoyne1@pghboe.net 529-8401
Jasmine Dent Food Service Worker New jdent1@pghboe.net
Ryan Donaldson Assistant Custodian A rdonaldson1@pghboe.net
Kimberly Dwyer Student Data Systems Specialist kdwyer1@pghboe.net 529-4104
Curisha Felder Counselor cfelder1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Michael Fleming Project Assistant, Allegheny 6-8 mfleming1@pghboe.net
Merceda Gomez Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (Communications) mgomez1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Yarra Howze Principal yhowze1@pghboe.net 529-4115
Laura Hurst Teacher (Elementary, Mid-Level English) lhurst1@pghboe.net 529-6773
Douglas Johnson Fireman A djohnson2@pghboe.net 323-4115
Heidi Johnson Teacher (Regional Emotional Support) hjohnson1@pghboe.net
Terrence Johnson Custodian 1A tjohnson2@pghboe.net 529-8459
Ashley Krivosh Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English) akrivosh1@pghboe.net
Ebonie Lamb Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Math) elamb1@pghboe.net 529-7467
David May-Stein Assistant Superintendent dmaystein1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Natalie McCormick Security Aide nmccormick1@pghboe.net 529-4115
Marshall Medrano Student Services Assistant mmedrano1@pghboe.net 529-4122
Anthony Mitchell Educational Assistant IIIA amitchell3@pghboe.net
Michelle Newton Teacher (Mid-level Art) mnewton1@pghboe.net 529-5370
Gloria Parker Light Cleaner/Laundry Worker gparker1@pghboe.net 323-3400
Timothy Pollock Teacher (Music) tpollock1@pghboe.net 529-6057
Carolyn Smith Food Service Worker New csmith3@pghboe.net
Brandy Starkey Food Service Worker New bstarkey1@pghboe.net
Kim Robby Taylor
Adams School Secretary ktayloradams1@pghboe.net

Barbara Thomas Manager, Food Service bthomas1@pghboe.net 622-5740
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April Thompson Food Service Worker New athompson1@pghboe.net 323-4115
Adina Thuransky Teacher (Mid-Level Spanish) athuransky1@pghboe.net
Doris Upshaw Supervisory Aide II dupshaw2@pghboe.net 622-3500
Seth Wermager Teacher (Mid-Level General Science) swermager1@pghboe.net
Joshua White Teacher (PE, Health) jwhite3@pghboe.net 529-8093
Linda Zerbe Light Cleaner New lzerbe1@pghboe.net


